Date
9/3/19
9/10/2019
o7

9/24

10/1

Teacher

Annie Notary/ Ellen Dykas
Julia Pearson

Ruth Anne Burke

Sarah Gammage

10/15 (Leaders Meeting)
10/22

10/29

11/5

11/12

11/19

Lesson

Leader’'s Meeting

Philippians Intro (Acts 16:6-34)
Philippians 1:1-11
Philippians 1:12-18a
Philippians 1:18b-30
Philippians 2:1-11
Philippians 2:12-18
Philippians 2:19-30
Philippians 3:1-11
Philippians 3:12-21
Philippians 4:1-9

Jan Wright

Anna Morrow
Janet Snyder
Sandy Elder

Linda Ruth Paskell
Kathy Beebe

12/3

1/7 (Leaders Meeting)
114

1/21

1/28

2/4

2/11

2/18

2/25 (Leaders Meeting)
3/3

3/10

3/17

3/24

3/31 (Leaders Meeting)

Philippians 4:10-23 / Lg Group Sharing  Sue Lutz

1&2 Timothy, Titus

Intro (Acts 16:1-5)

Jan Wright
Sandy Elder
Annie Notary
Ellen Dykas
Maureen Joos
Jane Evans
Rae Barnes
Nancy Unks
Kim King

Erin Amann
Jane Evans
Lisa Lind
Joanna Fryling

4/14
4/21
4/28
5/5

1 Timothy 122

1 Timothy 2

1 Timothy 3

1 Timothy 4

1 Timothy 5:1-6:2
1 Timothy 6:3-20
2 Timothy 1

2 Timothy 2

2 Timothy 3

2 Timothy 4
Titus 1
Titus 2
Titus 3
Large Group Sharing

Snow Date

Snow Date

Tracy Eide



